Apex Construction Co., Inc. is pleased for the opportunity to quote you on referenced 
project as detailed in drawings by Jaredian Design Group dated 10/20/15. We propose to 
perform the work inclusive of materials, labor, equipment and supervision for the sum of 
Six Hundred Seventy Thousand Two Hundred and Sixty-seven Dollars 
($670,267.00). Specifically excluded from this proposal is all sea transportation. 

Should you have any questions concerning this proposal, please do not hesitate to contact 
this writer. 

Regrds, 

11 Hodge 
Vice president 

Tel: 
P.O. Box 305048, Stjnomas. U.S.